

October 7, 2022

To,

BSE Limited	JSG Leasing Limited			
Manager - Listing Compliance	125, 2nd Floor, Shahpur Jat,	125, 2nd Floor, Shahpur Jat, New Delhi - 110 049		
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	New Delhi - 110 049			
Dalal Street, Fort,		1,		
Mumbai – 400 001.				
100 001.				

Sub: <u>Disclosure pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.</u>

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith disclosures required to be submitted under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours Sincerely,

For and on behalf of M/s. Skybridge Incap Advisory LLP

Designated Partner DPIN: 03140791

Encl: As Above

SKYBRIDGE INCAP ADVISORY LLP

LLPIN: AAY-5932

30, Floor 2nd, Plot 327, Nawab Building, D.N. Road, Hutatma Chowk, Fort, Mumbai – 400001. Email: skybridgeincap@gmail.com | Phone No: +91 9870001436 Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

	SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares at	id Takeovers)	Regulations, 2	011
Name of the Target Company (TC)		JSG Leasing Limited		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in		Skybridge Incap Advisory LLP		
Concert (PAC) with the acquirer				
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter		Yes		
grou	p			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of		BSE Limited		
	re Listed	٠.		-
	ils of the acquisition / disposal as follows		% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t.
	, ,		share/voting	total diluted
		Number	capital	share/voting
			Wherever	capital of the TC
D.C.	the residual time and a consideration holding		applicable	the iC
	ore the acquisition under consideration, holding	8,73,800	29.13	29.13
of:	Chause comming violing mights	0,73,800	0.00	0.00
1	Shares carrying voting rights	0	0.00	0.00
b)	Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/		0.00	0.00
	lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)			
,	Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares		0	0
(a)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other	0	0	
	instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive			
	shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
	holding in each category)	0.72.000	29.13	29.13
	Total (a+b+c+d)	8,73,800	29.13	29.13
	ails of acquisition /sale	0	0.00	0.00
a)	Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	0	0.00	0.00
b)	VRs acquired/sold otherwise than by shares	0	0.00	25.31
(c)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other	25,81,620	0.00	20.01
	instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive			
	shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify		0.00	0
	holding in each category) acquired/sold	$\begin{bmatrix} 0 \\ 0 \end{bmatrix}$	0.00	0
d)	Shares encumbered/invoked/released by the	0	0.00	
	acquirer	25 91 620	0.00	25.31
e)	Total (a+b+c+/-d)	25,81,620	0.00	20.01
	er the acquisition/sale, holding of:	9 72 900	29.13	8.57
(a)	Shares carrying voting rights	8,73,800	0.00	0.00
b)	Shares encumbered with the acquirer	0.00	0.00	0.00
(c)	VRs otherwise than by shares	0.00	0.00	0.00
(d)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other	25 91 620	0.00	25.31
	instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive		0.00	20.01
	shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
	holding in each category) after acquisition	24 FF 400	29.13	33.88
(e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	34,55,420	49.13	33.00



Mode of acquisition/sale (e.g. open market / off-	Preferential Allotment		
market/public issue/ rights issue /preferential			
allotment / inter-se transfer, etc.)			
Date of acquisition /sale of shares/ VR or date of	07th October, 2022		
receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever			
is applicable			
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC	30,00,000 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each		
before the said acquisition/sale	aggregating to Rs. 3,00,00,000.00/-		
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC	30,00,000 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each		
after the said acquisition/sale	aggregating to Rs. 3,00,00,000.00/-		
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the	1,02,00,000 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each		
said acquisition /sale	aggregating to Rs. 10,20,00,000.00/-		

For and on behalf of M/s. Skybridge Incap Advisory LLP

Kiran Thakore
Designated Partnel
DPIN: 03140791

Encl: As Above Place: Mumbai Date: 07.10.2022